Nominated repairers

Always contact Agent

Repairer:

Name:

Telephone:

Repairer:

Name:

Telephone:

Responsibility for insurance of the premises Landlord

Tenant

7. BOND

Words: $

v2.2

000001854477

INITIALS
Initials not required if using electronic signature

Two Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Dollars 2,280.00

As Per Pet Lease 

Page 3 of 9

FM6100 APPROVED BY THE REAL ESTATE INSTITUTE OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF REISA MEMBERS © REISA 2014

Residential Property Tenancy Agreement:
Schedule

Additional Conditions:

N/A As detailed below See annexure